
Dr.	Oyibosiya	Eberewariye,	arr.	Laz	Ekwueme

Nigerijská	píseň
IBIKE

text	v	jazyce	Kalabari	(Ijaw)	z	delty	Nigeru

Bas

52

4645

51

44

50

4342

38

32

26

18

25

3736

31

24

17

30

23

49

41

48

40

47

39

3534

29

16

22

28

21

15

33

20

27

14

19

1312

8

543

11

7

109

6

2











 








 



  






 





















 























 






 










 


 



















 

























 



















































ri eiais'bo

ke.biIbo

somagmao rieee,

sokebiI

ri e

ma.na

iais'bo

ke.biI

so bomagma

ma.

teboeri

somagbari

iais'bo

oeee,mie

ahke,I bi

ri

na

o

tebo

eee,

e,i mie

I -

mie,

ke

ko bo

bi

ko

I

bomiekoI kobo,sobo,so

bosobo,sobi keike,

so bo,bo,So

I biboSo

somagba

bokoI ko

rio

bo,sobo,so

keI bi

Ibo mie

ma.

eee,o mie

ne

na

ya

te

I

bo

ma,te nabo

so bo,bo,So

keI bi

mie

e

bo

ri

te ne

iais'

IkebiIdum.du

dudumdum,dum;dudumdum,

dum,dum,dudum,dum

dudum,dum,dudumDum

		=	64Moderato

C

B

2.1.














































Ibike	Itemebo	mie,	iyanabo	mie,	ikoko	bo	mie	eee...	Čiň	dobré	skutky	našemu	stvořiteli	a	ochránci
ori	gbama	so	bo,	isin	arie	botenama.																								...	On	je	věčný	a	volá,	abys	přišel	a	postavil	mu	dům.
Ibike	omie	ye	eeee	(2x),	Ibike	imie	ye	eeee	(2x)						...	Čiň	dobré	skutky	Bohu
Sobo,	sobo	...	ikoko	bo	mie	eee																																				...	Přijď	k	našemu	Spasiteli
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